

1st On Alc Bill

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work →					
Cant. of road from Madhusaba chaur (middle school) to Daboliya Chowk under RRMP					
Name of Agency → ARSJ Private Limited West Bengal, India					
Agg. No - 14/RRMP/2025-26					
Date of start - 16-06-2025					
Date of completion - 11-08-2026					
<u>RECORD ENTRY</u>					
1) Paving cleaning and guttering road land canal					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$					1200.00 m ²
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$					1200.00 m ²
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$					1200.00 m ²
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$					600.00 m ²
					= 4200.00 m ²

Or 0.42 Hectare
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
1/257	Providing clearing and grubbing - do all comp.			
0.42 Hect	vide	TRB	P - (01)	
	@ R.	73248	75/Hect = R.	30764 200
2/257	Providing, laying, spreading G.S.R. do all comp.			
33.92 m ³	vide	TRB	P - (02)	
	@ R.	2784.98/m ³	= R.	94467 200
3/258	Providing, laying, spreading W.B.M. G-3 do all comp.			
67.98 m ³	vide	TRB	P - (02)	
	@ R.	5079.90/m ³	= R.	345060 200
4/259	Providing & applying Primer coat - do all comp.			
884.533 m ²	vide	TRB	P - (03)	
	@ R.	55.43/m ²	= R.	49030 200
5/260	Providing & applying tar coat - do all comp.			
6599.25 m ²	vide	TRB	P - (03)	
	@ R.	19.06/m ²	= R.	125782 200
C.O. = R.				645103 200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = R.		645103 200
6/261/ Providing & applying					
SDBC do-all comp.					
64981 m ² wide TMB P-04					
@ R. 14314.67/m ² = R.					2361319 200
7/272/ Providing Road marking					
in BT position do-all					
36.00 m ² wide TMB P-04					
@ R. 650.87/m ² = R.					218692 200
8/274/ Providing & fixing					
logs board do-all					
1.00 m ² wide TMB P-05					
@ R. 12557.15/m ² = R.					12557 200
				= R.	3237671 200
Add L.C.E.S. 1 %				= R.	32377 200
Add S. Fee				= R.	39561 200
				= R.	3309609 200
Add G.S.T. 18 %				= R.	595730 200
				= R.	3905339 200
Less 3.75% below tender-1 = R.					146450 200
				= R.	3758889 200
Return					
24/10/2015					
SR					